
n° fermata ora
1 BOSCO VIA ROMANA 06:52
2 BOSCO VIA PERTINI 4 06:55
3 VIA G. PRODI 7 06:56
4 BOSCO VIA DELEDDA 7 06:57
5 VIA VERGA INC. VIA GIOTTO 06:58
6 VIA BOSCO INC. VIA VALLI "FERMATA SETA" 07:00
7 VIA DELLA STAZIONE 1/A 07:02
8 VIA PER REGGIO 44 07:12
9 CACCIOLA "FERMATA ALIMENTARI" 07:15

10 VIA PER CASALGRANDE 14 07:24
SCUOLA PRIMARIA MONTALCINI 07:26
SCUOLE MEDIE VALLISNERI VIA CARAFFA 07:28
SCUOLE MEDIE VALLISNERI 07:30

1 VIA CHIOZZINO 55 07:35
2 VIA CHIOZZINO  INC VIA M.PONCINO 07:36
3 PIAZZALE CHIESA 07:38
4 FELLEGARA TABACCHINO 07:39
5 VIA DEL CRISTO "PRIMA DEL PONTE" 07:41
6 HOTEL SIRIO "LATO OPPOSTO" 07:43

SECONDARIA M. M. BOIARDO 07:55
PRIMARIA L. SPALLANZANI 08:00
PRIMARIA L. BASSI "VIA LONGARONE" 08:10

COMUNE DI SCANDIANO- BUS1-SCOLASTICO 2023/2024 
LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - MERCOLEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI'



n° fermata ora
PRIMARIA R.L. MONTALCINI 12:55
SCUOLE MEDIE VALLISNERI VIA CARAFFA 12:58
SECONDARIA A. VALLISNERI 13:00

1 SECONDARIA M. M. BOIARDO 13:10
SECONDARIA M. M. BOIARDO 13:10

1 VIA CHIOZZINO  INC VIA M.PONCINO 13:15
2 VIA PALAZZINA INC. VIA BEUCCI 13:18
3 HOTEL SIRIO "LATO OPPOSTO" 13:20
4 VIA DEL CRISTO "PRIMA DEL PONTE" 13:23
5 FELLEGARA TABACCHINO 13:24
6 PIAZZALE CHIESA 13:25
7 VIA PER REGGIO 44 13:27
8 CACCIOLA - VIA ZIMELLA 3 13:30
9 CACCIOLA "FERMATA ALIMENTARI" 13:35

n° fermata ora
SECONDARIA A. VALLISNERI 13:57

1 VIA PER CASALGRANDE 14 14:02
2 FELLEGARA TABACCHINO 14:13
3 VIA PERTINI INC. VIA G. PRODI 14:18

n° fermata ora
SECONDARIA A. VALLISNERI 13:57
PRIMARIA R.L. MONTALCINI 14:00

1 VIA PER CASALGRANDE 14 14:05

2 PRIMARIA SAN FRANCESCO 14:15

PRIMARIA SAN FRANCESCO 14:15
1 FELLEGARA TABACCHINO 14:20
2 VIA PERTINI INC. VIA G. PRODI 14:25

 MERCOLEDI' 

COMUNE DI SCANDIANO- BUS1-SCOLASTICO 2023/2024 
LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - MERCOLEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI'

LUNEDI' - MARTEDI' - GIOVEDI' - VENERDI'



n° fermata ora
1 BOSCO VIA ROMANA 06:52
2 BOSCO VIA PERTINI 4 06:55
3 BOSCO VIA DELEDDA 7 06:57
4 VIA VERGA INC. VIA GIOTTO 06:58
5 VIA BOSCO INC. VIA VALLI "FERMATA SETA" 07:00
6 VIA DELLA STAZIONE 1/A 07:02
7 VIA PER REGGIO 44 07:12
8 CACCIOLA "FERMATA ALIMENTARI" 07:15

SCUOLA PRIMARIA MONTALCINI 07:26
SCUOLE MEDIE VALLISNERI VIA CARAFFA 07:28
SCUOLE MEDIE VALLISNERI 07:30

1 PIAZZALE CHIESA 07:35
2 FELLEGARA TABACCHINO 07:37
3 VIA DEL CRISTO "PRIMA DEL PONTE" 07:39
4 HOTEL SIRIO "LATO OPPOSTO" 07:43
5 VIA CHIOZZINO 55 07:46
6 VIA CHIOZZINO  INC VIA M.PONCINO 07:47

SECONDARIA M. M. BOIARDO 07:55
PRIMARIA L. SPALLANZANI 08:00
PRIMARIA L. BASSI "VIA LONGARONE" 08:10

n° fermata ora
PRIMARIA R.L. MONTALCINI 12:55
SCUOLE MEDIE VALLISNERI VIA CARAFFA 12:58
SECONDARIA A. VALLISNERI 13:00

1 SECONDARIA M. M. BOIARDO 13:09
SECONDARIA M. M. BOIARDO 13:10

1 HOTEL SIRIO "LATO OPPOSTO" 13:18
2 VIA PALAZZINA INC. VIA BEUCCI 13:20
3 VIA DEL CRISTO "PRIMA DEL PONTE" 13:23
4 FELLEGARA TABACCHINO 13:24
5 PIAZZALE CHIESA 13:25
6 VIA PER REGGIO 44 13:27
7 CACCIOLA - VIA ZIMELLA 3 13:30
8 CACCIOLA "FERMATA ALIMENTARI" 13:35

4° -5° PRIMARIA SABATI FINO AL 13/04/2024
 1°2°3° PRIMARIA SABATI DAL 1/10/2023 AL 27/01/2024

COMUNE DI SCANDIANO- BUS1-SCOLASTICO 2023/2024 
SABATO

4° -5° PRIMARIA SABATI FINO AL 13/04/2024
 1°2°3° PRIMARIA SABATI DAL 1/10/2023 AL 27/01/2024

COMUNE DI SCANDIANO- BUS1-SCOLASTICO 2023/2024 
SABATO


